Feed-in Tariff Payment Rate Table for Photovoltaic Eligible Installations

FIT Year in which the Eligibility Date
of an Eligible Installation falls

o FIT Year 1 FIT Year 2 FIT Year 3
Description 2010/11 2011/12 2012/13
(For Eligible Installations with an
Eligibility Date on or before 31st
October 2012)
If Eligibility Date is before
. L . 1st August 2012:
Solar photovoltaic with If Eligibility Date is before 3rd .
. . Higher rate 21.00
total installed capacity of March 2012: 39.60 )
Middle rate 16.80
4kW or less, where
} Lower rate 9.00
attached to or wired to 39.60 —— -
] o If Eligibility Date is on or
provide electricity to a new
- ) o . after 1st August 2012:
building before first If Eligibility Date is on or .
. Higher rate 16.00
occupation after 3rd March 2012: 21.00 )
Middle rate 14.40
Lower rate 7.10
If Eligibility Date is before
L If Eligibility Date is before 1st August 2012:
Solar photovoltaic with }
. . 3rd March 2012: 45.40 Higher rate 21.00
total installed capacity of )
Middle rate 16.80
4kW or less, where
. Lower rate 9.00
attached to or wired to 45.40 — -
. - If Eligibility Date is on or
provide electricity to a L .
o o If Eligibility Date is on or after after 1st August 2012:
building which is already ]
. 3rd March 2012: 21.00 Higher rate 16.00
occupied )
Middle rate 14.40
Lower rate 7.10
If Eligibility Date is before
If Eligibility Date is before 3rd 1st August 2012:
. March 2012: 39.60 Higher rate 16.80
Solar photovoltaic (other .
i Middle rate 13.40
than stand-alone) with total
. . Lower rate 9.00
installed capacity greater 39.60 — -
. If Eligibility Date is on or
than 4kW but not exceeding L .
10KW If Eligibility Date is on or after after 1st August 2012:
3rd March 2012: 16.80 Higher rate 14.50
Middle rate 13.05
Lower rate 7.10
If Eligibility Date is before
1st August 2012:
If Eligibility Date is before 3rd & .
h ] Higher rate 15.20
Solar photovoltaic (other March 2012: 34.50 Middle rate 12.20
than stand-alone) with total Lower rate 9.00
installed capacity greater 34.50 o ]
If Eligibility Date is on or
than 10kW but not N .
. If Eligibility Date is on or after after 1st August 2012:
exceeding 50kW .
3rd March 2012: 15.20 Higher rate 13.50
Middle rate 12.15
Lower rate 7.10




Solar photovoltaic (other
than stand-alone) with total

If Eligibility Date is before 1st
August 2011: 34.50

If Eligibility Date is before

1st August 2012:
Higher rate 12.90
Middle rate 10.30
Lower rate 9.00

If Eligibility Date is on or after

installed capacity greater 34.50 o .
1st August 2011 and before 3rd | If Eligibility Date is on or
than 50kW but not
. March 2012: 19.90 | after 1st August 2012:
exceeding 100kW .
Higher rate 11.50
If Eligibility Date is on or after Middle rate 10.35
3rd March 2012: 12.90 Lower rate 7.10
If Eligibility Date is before
1st August 2012:
If Eligibility Date is before 1st & .
Higher rate 12.90
August 2011: 32.20 .
Solar photovoltaic (oth Middle rate 10.30
olar photovottaic (o. er Lower rate 9.00
than stand-alone) with total — -
. . If Eligibility Date is on or after
installed capacity greater 32.20 L )
1st August 2011 and before 3rd | If Eligibility Date is on or
than 100kW but not
. March 2012: 19.90 | after 1st August 2012:
exceeding 150kW ]
Higher rate 11.50
If Eligibility Date is on or after Middle rate 10.35
3rd March 2012: 12.90 Lower rate 7.10
If Eligibility Date is before 1st
If Eligibility Date is before 1st August 2012:
August 2011: 32.20 Higher rate 12.90
) Middle rate 10.30
Solar photovoltaic (other
] Lower rate 9.00
than stand-alone) with total — -
. . If Eligibility Date is on or after
installed capacity greater 32.20 o .
1st August 2011 and before 3rd | If Eligibility Date is on or
than 150kW but not
. March 2012: 15.70 | after 1st August 2012:
exceeding 250kW ]
Higher rate 11.00
If Eligibility Date is on or after Middle rate 9.90
3rd March 2012: 12.90 Lower rate 7.10
If Eligibility Date is before 1st If Eligibilitv Date is bef
Solar photovoltaic (other August 2011: 3220 igibility ate.|s erore
than stand-alone) with total 3220 1st August 2012: 8.90
installed capacity greater ’ L - L -
If Eligibility Date is on or after If Eligibility Date is on or
than 250kW
1st August 2011: 8.90 | after 1st August 2012: 7.10
Stand-alone (autonomous) If Eligibility Date is before 1st L .
. If Eligibility Date is before
solar photovoltaic (not August 2011: 32.20
o 1st August 2012: 8.90
attached to a building and
. . 32.20
not wired to provide o . o .
. . If Eligibility Date is on or after If Eligibility Date is on or
electricity to an occupied
L 1st August 2011: 8.90 | after 1st August 2012: 7.10
building)
If Eligibility Date is before
1st August 2012: 3.20
EXPORT TARIFF 3.20 3.20

If Eligibility Date is on or
after 1st August 2012: 4.50

All FIT payment rates are pence per kilowatt hour at 2012/13 values.




